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A-01 I 1 FABIOLE NICOLETTO LETIZIA 16/11/1986 78 54 8 140

A-01 I 2 PERSELLO PAOLA 30/09/1971 24 100 3,5 127,5

A-01 II 1 CARDELLINA ELISA 19/05/1977 33 88 3 124

A-01 II 2 STAGNOLI MARY 13/12/1983 28,5 92 1 121,5

A-01 II 3 TERRAZZINO ELISA 03/04/1978 33 78 1,5 112,5

A-01 II 4 OBINO VALERIE EMANUELA 10/02/1975 24,5 77 1,5 103

A-01 II 5 LAVAL AMBRA 04/06/1983 33 54 3 90

A-01 II 6 BESENVAL NOELA 06/12/1979 26,5 50 13 89,5

A-01 II 7 CHEVRON PAOLO 27/06/1984 25 60 0 85

A-01 II 8 BONA LORENZO 22/06/1975 25 58 0 83

A-01 II 9 BIONAZ CLERY 22/03/1987 33 30 16 79

A-01 II 10 VENNERI MASSIMO 10/06/1979 24,5 50 0,5 75

A-01 II 11 ROVEYAZ PASCAL JEAN 08/08/1981 33 36 0 69

A-01 II 12 FERRARI ELEONORA EMMANUELA 18/03/1981 33 30 0 63

A-01 II 13 NICOLET PIETRO ELIA 12/02/1967 26 33 0 59

A-01 II 14 BELLUCCI VIVIANA 22/11/1976 33 21 4 58 X

A-01 II 15 LOMBARD GABRIEL 18/01/1982 28 30 0 58

A-01 II 16 BALLIANA ALICE 31/03/1985 25,5 31 0 56,5

A-01 II 17 ZANCHETTA SOFIA 14/04/1987 25,5 30 0 55,5

A-01 II 18 ZAMBETTA ELISA MARIE 15/08/1986 33 20 0 53

A-01 II 19 VALLOMY MICHELLE 14/01/1991 33 19 0 52 X

A-01 II 20 ALOISI IONICA 02/06/1976 26,5 24 1,5 52 X

A-01 II 21 VIGNA MARCO 05/11/1987 29 22 0 51

A-01 II 22 MUSUMARRA SILVIA 16/01/1979 33 16 1 50

A-01 II 23 GALVANI LUCA 30/11/1985 29 18 0 47

A-01 II 24 TADIELLO MARTA 10/12/1991 33 12 0 45

A-01 II 25 RUSSO FEDERICA 11/05/1993 28,5 12 1 41,5

A-01 II 26 FRACHEY MONICA 15/03/1995 29 12 0 41

A-01 II 27 BOSC SOPHIE 16/03/1990 25 6 9 40

A-01 II 28 D'AMICO ROBERTA 22/09/1988 23 13 3 39 X

A-01 II 29 CHATILLARD SOPHIE 16/05/1986 25 12 2 39 X

A-01 II 30 CHINCHERE' JEAN-CLAUDE 09/02/1993 33 6 0 39

A-01 II 31 GIOVANNONI SELENE MARIA GAIA 27/07/1991 33 0 1 34

A-01 II 32 MEZZANO SILVIA 23/04/1989 33 0 0 33

A-01 II 33 SERGI SARA 16/11/1987 33 0 0 33

A-01 II 34 CAMPANE MARIA KLARA 10/02/1988 28 0 2 30

A-01 II 35 CHAMPION GRETA 10/06/1991 29 0 0 29

A-01 II 36 LOMBARDO ANDREA 14/02/1989 29 0 0 29

A-01 II 37 FRASSY VALENTINA 30/07/1985 23,5 0 1 24,5

A-08 II 1 BONA LORENZO 22/06/1975 25 62 0 87

A-08 II 2 DI IULIO CATERINA 07/07/1986 33 30 1 64

A-09 II 1 TERRAZZINO ELISA 03/04/1978 33 84 1,5 118,5

A-09 II 2 BONA LORENZO 22/06/1975 25 58 0 83

A-09 II 3 DI IULIO CATERINA 07/07/1986 33 36 1 70

A-09 II 4 PAPONE LUCIO 05/09/1994 33 0 0 33

A-10 II 1 TERRAZZINO ELISA 03/04/1978 33 102 1,5 136,5

A-10 II 2 BONA LORENZO 22/06/1975 25 100 0 125

A-10 II 3 GALVANI LUCA 30/11/1985 29 36 0 65

A-10 II 4 TADIELLO MARTA 10/12/1991 33 24 0 57

A-10 II 5 CHINCHERE' JEAN-CLAUDE 09/02/1993 33 12 0 45

A-10 II 6 FRACHEY MONICA 15/03/1995 29 6 0 35

A-10 II 7 GIOVANNONI SELENE MARIA GAIA 27/07/1991 33 0 1 34

A-11 II 1 SARTEUR ROGER 10/10/1973 21 198 0 219

A-11 II 2 DORIGATO NATHALIE 27/01/1978 24,5 92 7 123,5

A-11 II 3 MARULO ROSA 31/08/1983 33 24 65 122

A-11 II 4 CRESTANI JEAN LOUIS 02/06/1986 33 74 9 116

A-11 II 5 LEURATTI LAURA 24/04/1970 28 66 4,5 98,5

A-11 II 6 FANTONI ARIANNA 05/09/1982 33 57 1,5 91,5

A-11 II 7 CORSARO SARA MARIA CATENA 05/09/1981 33 49 2,5 84,5

A-11 II 8 FARINA ELISA 29/03/1989 33 48 1,5 82,5

A-11 II 9 MARTORINA ALESSANDRA 15/12/1990 33 41 7 81

A-11 II 10 ROSSO VALENTINA 13/08/1988 33 42 2 77

A-11 II 11 BÉTHAZ ANNIE 14/08/1992 33 30 3 66

A-11 II 12 ROLANDO ANDREA 25/11/1974 26 25 12 63

A-11 II 13 BERTOZZI VALERIA 14/04/1989 33 24 3 60

A-11 II 14 TORRENT DAVIDE 05/09/1994 33 21 4 58 X

A-11 II 15 BRUNAZZETTO ALICE 22/04/1992 33 24 1 58 X

A-11 II 16 ZANIN FRANCESCA 20/07/1993 29 24 2 55

A-11 II 17 LOVATO VALERIA FLAVIA 20/02/1985 33 8 12 53

A-11 II 18 PERRON ANNA 07/11/1993 28 24 0 52

A-11 II 19 ANGELINI STEFANO 09/11/1993 33 12 0 45

A-11 II 20 PICCINNO LORENZO 02/08/1983 28 12 3 43

A-11 II 21 JACCOND LUCA ELFO MARIO 25/03/1992 33 4 3 40

A-11 II 22 LEVEQUE NOEMI 28/08/1994 33 6 0 39

A-11 II 23 GAL MATTEO 11/01/1992 33 6 0 39

A-11 II 24 RAMPIN ELEONORA 20/08/1995 29 4 3 36

A-11 II 25 VESTENA ATENA 29/11/1994 28,5 0 0 28,5

A-11 II 26 COVAIS VALERIA 07/05/1993 26 0 0,5 26,5

A-12 I 1 CRESTANI JEAN LOUIS 02/06/1986 51 123 0 174

A-12 II 1 BARBIERI SONIA 10/03/1974 27,5 154 1 182,5

A-12 II 2 DORIGATO NATHALIE 27/01/1978 24,5 140 7 171,5

A-12 II 3 SARTEUR ROGER 10/10/1973 21 138 0 159

A-12 II 4 GAROFALO SARA 05/12/1981 28 128 1 157

A-12 II 5 MARULO ROSA 31/08/1983 33 42 65 140 X
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A-12 II 6 PERUCCHIONE SARA 19/09/1977 26 114 0 140

A-12 II 7 BOSONETTO EVELINA 09/12/1978 28 109 0 137

A-12 II 8 PERRON SIMONE 10/12/1979 25 110 0 135

A-12 II 9 ROMBI CINZIA 02/06/1971 27,5 107 0 134,5

A-12 II 10 ZANINELLI JOELLE FULVIA 19/02/1982 28 98 1 127

A-12 II 11 MALAVOLTI ALICE 28/04/1983 26 95 1 122

A-12 II 12 VOLPI ELISA 16/04/1969 33 74 4 111

A-12 II 13 MALCEVSCHI VALENTINA 16/10/1979 28 73 5 106

A-12 II 14 RICCIO ARIANNA 25/04/1983 26 66 7 99

A-12 II 15 LEURATTI LAURA 24/04/1970 28 66 4,5 98,5

A-12 II 16 BORELLO CHIARA 26/11/1986 33 61 3,5 97,5

A-12 II 17 STUMBO GABRIELLA 05/03/1975 23,5 70 0 93,5 X

A-12 II 18 REAN ELENA 23/03/1985 33 58 1,5 92,5

A-12 II 19 FANTONI ARIANNA 05/09/1982 33 51 1,5 85,5

A-12 II 20 CASTELLI VALENTINA 07/05/1983 29 48 7 84

A-12 II 21 BOSONIN NEAL 26/11/1991 27,5 54 0 81,5

A-12 II 22 CORSARO SARA MARIA CATENA 05/09/1981 33 45 2,5 80,5

A-12 II 23 MANZALINI VALENTINA 28/03/1987 33 42 4 79

A-12 II 24 ZANIN FRANCESCA 20/07/1993 29 47 2 78

A-12 II 25 FARINA ELISA 29/03/1989 33 42 1,5 76,5

A-12 II 26 COMPAGNONI CRISTINA 06/12/1985 29 46 1 76

A-12 II 27 LOMBARD NICOLE 11/10/1988 27,5 48 0 75,5

A-12 II 28 CRETIER STEFANO 07/12/1986 27 48 0 75

A-12 II 29 MAURINO ANNALISA 05/11/1981 25 42 7 74

A-12 II 30 BAGNA ISABEL 22/09/1988 33 40 0 73

A-12 II 31 ROSSO VALENTINA 13/08/1988 33 36 2 71

A-12 II 32 TRENTO ELEONORA 26/08/1987 29 36 4 69

A-12 II 33 PROMENT FABIENNE 15/04/1989 29 39 0 68

A-12 II 34 SPADOTTO JESSICA 18/08/1990 29 38 0 67

A-12 II 35 HERERA MICHELA 23/03/1988 29 33 4,5 66,5

A-12 II 36 MARTORINA ALESSANDRA 15/12/1990 33 25 7 65

A-12 II 37 ELIA ELEONORA EUGENIA 08/07/1991 33 30 0,5 63,5

A-12 II 38 MARRIX CHIARA 19/05/1986 29 34 0 63 X

A-12 II 39 BERTOZZI VALERIA 14/04/1989 33 27 3 63 X

A-12 II 40 ROLANDO ANDREA 25/11/1974 26 25 12 63 X

A-12 II 41 BÉTHAZ ANNIE 14/08/1992 33 24 3 60

A-12 II 42 BRUNAZZETTO ALICE 22/04/1992 33 24 1 58 X

A-12 II 43 DEMARCHI NORA 08/01/1984 33 12 13 58 X

A-12 II 44 TORRENT DAVIDE 05/09/1994 33 18 4 55

A-12 II 45 GAMERRO TIZIANO 18/05/1990 33 18 1 52 X

A-12 II 46 MAQUIGNAZ CARLOTTA 30/01/1989 29 15 8 52 X

A-12 II 47 TURCO CELESTE 21/06/1992 29 17 5 51

A-12 II 48 LOVATO VALERIA FLAVIA 20/02/1985 33 4 12 49

A-12 II 49 AMBROSIO MARTA ANGELA 06/08/1982 29 18 0,5 47,5

A-12 II 50 FAYAD ISMAIL 18/09/1991 33 12 0 45 X

A-12 II 51 LEVEQUE NOEMI 28/08/1994 33 12 0 45

A-12 II 52 PERNETTAZ GAEL 09/07/1993 33 12 0 45

A-12 II 53 GAL MATTEO 11/01/1992 33 12 0 45

A-12 II 54 ANDREO MATTIA 07/04/1989 33 12 0 45

A-12 II 55 PICCINNO LORENZO 02/08/1983 28 9 3 40 X

A-12 II 56 PERRON ANNA 07/11/1993 28 12 0 40

A-12 II 57 JACCOND LUCA ELFO MARIO 25/03/1992 33 4 3 40

A-12 II 58 BULIJA MIRJANA 14/01/1978 33 6 0 39 X

A-12 II 59 ANGELINI STEFANO 09/11/1993 33 6 0 39

A-12 II 60 NEX MYRIAM 10/02/1995 33 0 3,5 36,5

A-12 II 61 RAMPIN ELEONORA 20/08/1995 29 2 3 34

A-12 II 62 GIACOBONE STEPHANIA SIMONA 11/04/1987 33 0 1 34

A-12 II 63 VESTENA ATENA 29/11/1994 28,5 0 0 28,5

A-12 II 64 COVAIS VALERIA 07/05/1993 26 0 0,5 26,5

A-13 II 1 MARULO ROSA 31/08/1983 33 24 65 122

A-13 II 2 FANTONI ARIANNA 05/09/1982 33 84 1,5 118,5

A-13 II 3 CRESTANI JEAN LOUIS 02/06/1986 33 68 9 110

A-13 II 4 BÉTHAZ ANNIE 14/08/1992 33 24 3 60

A-13 II 5 LOVATO VALERIA FLAVIA 20/02/1985 33 4 12 49

A-13 II 6 ANGELINI STEFANO 09/11/1993 33 6 0 39

A-13 II 7 VESTENA ATENA 29/11/1994 28,5 0 0 28,5

A-14 II 1 DI IULIO CATERINA 07/07/1986 33 30 1 64

A-15 II 1 FOSSON ALESSANDRA 30/07/1973 27 108 0 135

A-15 II 2 GIORDANO MANUELA 25/11/1979 33 30 50 113

A-15 II 3 GYPPAZ CRISTINA 25/03/1986 33 52 3 88

A-15 II 4 DALLE ANDREA 25/12/1989 33 40 1 74

A-15 II 5 NATO GIULIA 08/05/1986 33 0 40 73

A-15 II 6 DI STEFANO HERMES 16/11/1989 29 36 1 66

A-15 II 7 MITROVIC ALEKSANDRA 07/05/1989 27,5 12 0 39,5

A-15 II 8 TARIFFA FRANCESCA MAURA 03/05/1978 33 0 1 34

A-15 II 9 REY SOPHIE 20/04/1985 33 0 0 33

A-15 II 10 BRUNET ILARIA 02/10/1984 27,5 0 0 27,5

A-17 I 1 FABIOLE NICOLETTO LETIZIA 16/11/1986 78 54 8 140

A-17 I 2 PERSELLO PAOLA 30/09/1971 24 83 3,5 110,5

A-17 II 1 BESENVAL NOELA 06/12/1979 26,5 65 13 104,5

A-17 II 2 ROVEYAZ PASCAL JEAN 08/08/1981 33 66 0 99

A-17 II 3 STAGNOLI MARY 13/12/1983 28,5 64 1 93,5

A-17 II 4 CARDELLINA ELISA 19/05/1977 33 57 3 93

A-17 II 5 BONA LORENZO 22/06/1975 25 58 0 83

A-17 II 6 OBINO VALERIE EMANUELA 10/02/1975 24,5 49 1,5 75

A-17 II 7 BIONAZ CLERY 22/03/1987 33 24 16 73 X

A-17 II 8 CHEVRON PAOLO 27/06/1984 25 48 0 73

A-17 II 9 LAVAL AMBRA 04/06/1983 33 33 3 69 X

A-17 II 10 BELLUCCI VIVIANA 22/11/1976 33 32 4 69 X

A-17 II 11 ALOISI IONICA 02/06/1976 26,5 30 1,5 58 X

A-17 II 12 LOMBARD GABRIEL 18/01/1982 28 30 0 58

A-17 II 13 BALLIANA ALICE 31/03/1985 25,5 32 0 57,5

A-17 II 14 TADIELLO MARTA 10/12/1991 33 24 0 57

A-17 II 15 NICOLET PIETRO ELIA 12/02/1967 26 27 0 53

A-17 II 16 ZAMBETTA ELISA MARIE 15/08/1986 33 19 0 52

A-17 II 17 VIGNA MARCO 05/11/1987 29 20 0 49

A-17 II 18 FERRARI ELEONORA EMMANUELA 18/03/1981 33 15 0 48

A-17 II 19 GALVANI LUCA 30/11/1985 29 18 0 47

A-17 II 20 VALLOMY MICHELLE 14/01/1991 33 13 0 46 X

A-17 II 21 BOSC SOPHIE 16/03/1990 25 12 9 46 X
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A-17 II 22 D'AMICO ROBERTA 22/09/1988 23 13 3 39 X

A-17 II 23 CHATILLARD SOPHIE 16/05/1986 25 12 2 39 X

A-17 II 24 RUSSO FEDERICA 11/05/1993 28,5 6 1 35,5

A-17 II 25 GIOVANNONI SELENE MARIA GAIA 27/07/1991 33 0 1 34

A-17 II 26 MEZZANO SILVIA 23/04/1989 33 0 0 33

A-17 II 27 CAMPANE MARIA KLARA 10/02/1988 28 0 2 30

A-17 II 28 CHAMPION GRETA 10/06/1991 29 0 0 29

A-17 II 29 LOMBARDO ANDREA 14/02/1989 29 0 0 29

A-17 II 30 FRASSY VALENTINA 30/07/1985 23,5 0 1 24,5

A-18 II 1 PETIT-PIERRE JOLE 01/03/1973 24,5 142 0 166,5

A-18 II 2 PANTO' LETTERIO ANTONIO RENATO 30/03/1971 33 78 43 154

A-18 II 3 MAGRO LUCA IGINO 01/07/1975 26,5 121 0 147,5

A-18 II 4 BOSONETTO EVELINA 09/12/1978 26,5 115 0 141,5

A-18 II 5 ROMBI CINZIA 02/06/1971 27,5 107 0 134,5

A-18 II 6 BARBIERI SONIA 10/03/1974 27,5 92 1 120,5

A-18 II 7 ANARDI STEFANIA 10/12/1981 28,5 81 0 109,5

A-18 II 8 DOSSO MICHELA 14/06/1975 22,5 81 3 106,5

A-18 II 9 PAYN SARA 11/11/1977 24 63 4,5 91,5

A-18 II 10 MENSA ALESSANDRO VIRGINIO 04/09/1970 24 48 5 77

A-18 II 11 THIEBAT CHIARA 26/06/1975 28 38 6 72

A-18 II 12 GLAREY PATRIZIA 22/07/1966 28 36 0 64

A-18 II 13 SARTEUR MIRKO CANDIDO 04/12/1978 33 29 0 62

A-18 II 14 CALDERINI ANDREA 30/11/1968 26,5 18 1 45,5

A-18 II 15 GUIZZETTI MONIQUE 09/05/1972 28 10 2,5 40,5

A-18 II 16 VETTORATO ELENA 20/12/1976 21,5 16 0 37,5

A-18 II 17 PERRUQUET NADIA 31/10/1976 29 6 0 35

A-18 II 18 BACCINI GIORGIA 18/01/1995 33 0 1 34

A-18 II 19 FERRARIS SIMONA 05/03/1975 33 0 0 33 X

A-18 II 20 ROSSINI PIERRE GILBERT 21/09/1991 33 0 0 33 X

A-18 II 21 SEVERINO MARTA 19/02/1992 21,5 8 1 30,5

A-18 II 22 PIGNATELLI LOANA 04/03/1974 29 0 0 29

A-18 II 23 CHICHIERCHIA ELISA 03/07/1987 25,5 0 0 25,5

A-18 II 24 CURTAZ ISABELLA 09/07/1985 24 0 0 24

A-19 I 1 MAGRO LUCA IGINO 01/07/1975 24 156 0 180

A-19 I 2 JACQUEMOD MATTEO 29/04/1990 54 60 0 114

A-19 II 1 BOSONETTO EVELINA 09/12/1978 26,5 109 0 135,5

A-19 II 2 ROMBI CINZIA 02/06/1971 27,5 107 0 134,5

A-19 II 3 BARBIERI SONIA 10/03/1974 27,5 88 1 116,5

A-19 II 4 CRESTANI JEAN LOUIS 02/06/1986 33 69 9 111

A-19 II 5 REAN ELENA 23/03/1985 33 72 1,5 106,5

A-19 II 6 PERRUCHON JEAN-PATRICK 04/10/1975 33 64 0 97

A-19 II 7 PIATTI GIULIO 14/07/1988 33 36 12 81

A-19 II 8 DI FEDE MARTINA MARIA BEATRICE 08/12/1988 33 36 0 69

A-19 II 9 MICELI FRANCESCA 22/01/1982 29 36 3 68

A-19 II 10 GLAREY PATRIZIA 22/07/1966 28 39 0 67

A-19 II 11 GLAREY FRANCESCA 11/03/1982 27,5 36 2 65,5

A-19 II 12 GAMERRO TIZIANO 18/05/1990 33 18 1 52

A-19 II 13 CALDERINI ANDREA 30/11/1968 26,5 18 1 45,5

A-19 II 14 STERMOTICH-CAPPELLARI FRANCESCO 24/01/1982 33 0 5 38

A-19 II 15 VETTORATO ELENA 20/12/1976 21,5 16 0 37,5

A-19 II 16 FERRARIS SIMONA 05/03/1975 33 0 0 33

A-19 II 17 ORANTELLI RUDY 11/10/1993 25 3 0 28

A-20 I 1 DIEMOZ ANDRE' 16/07/1988 54 36 0 90

A-20 II 1 MAULINI ADRIANO 26/07/1974 19,5 102 0,5 122

A-20 II 2 CASETI SARA 21/06/1978 28 72 4 104

A-20 II 3 CACCIAFESTA FLAMINIA 06/06/1985 29 57 6 92

A-20 II 4 SICILIANO MELINDA 06/02/1982 27,5 48 4 79,5 X

A-20 II 5 DUCLOS ANDREA 07/12/1972 25,5 54 0 79,5

A-20 II 6 DE VITO ELISA 19/06/1987 33 24 12 69

A-20 II 7 VUILLERMOZ STEPHANIE 16/04/1992 33 19 15 67

A-20 II 8 FEI MICHELA 28/10/1970 28 33 3,5 64,5

A-20 II 9 NEGRO ROCASSIN LAURA 15/01/1991 28 25 0,5 53,5

A-20 II 10 IMBALZANO LUCA 19/08/1990 21,5 29 0 50,5

A-20 II 11 CAVALIERI ALESSIO 17/09/1983 29 7 12 48

A-20 II 12 ROVEYAZ ROBERTO SILVIO 07/01/1970 20,5 18 0 38,5

A-20 II 13 DE PACE ANDREA GIOVANNI 01/01/1992 33 0 4 37

A-20 II 14 PASSALENTI ADRIANO ROSARIO 12/07/1975 23,5 12 0 35,5

A-20 II 15 MORELLI ANGELO UGO 09/01/1975 25 6 1 32

A-20 II 16 BOTTINI GIAN PIERO 10/10/1972 24,5 1 1,5 27

A-21 II 1 LAZZAROTTO CECILIA 17/12/1987 33 24 3,5 60,5

A-22 I 1 CRESTANI JEAN LOUIS 02/06/1986 51 73 0 124

A-22 II 1 BOSONETTO EVELINA 09/12/1978 28 190 0 218

A-22 II 2 ROMBI CINZIA 02/06/1971 27,5 179 0 206,5

A-22 II 3 GIACHINO VITTORIO 17/03/1969 19,5 172 10 201,5

A-22 II 4 ZANINELLI JOELLE FULVIA 19/02/1982 28 153 1 182 X

A-22 II 5 PERUCCHIONE SARA 19/09/1977 26 156 0 182

A-22 II 6 RICCIO ARIANNA 25/04/1983 26 132 7 165 X

A-22 II 7 SARTEUR ROGER 10/10/1973 21 144 0 165 X

A-22 II 8 STUMBO GABRIELLA 05/03/1975 23,5 140 0 163,5 X

A-22 II 9 BORELLO CHIARA 26/11/1986 33 122 3,5 158,5

A-22 II 10 STEVENIN DEBORAH 06/03/1979 25 132 0 157

A-22 II 11 MALAVOLTI ALICE 28/04/1983 26 124 1 151

A-22 II 12 DORIGATO NATHALIE 27/01/1978 24,5 119 7 150,5

A-22 II 13 LEURATTI LAURA 24/04/1970 28 108 4,5 140,5

A-22 II 14 BARBIERI SONIA 10/03/1974 27,5 106 1 134,5

A-22 II 15 CASTELLI VALENTINA 07/05/1983 29 96 7 132

A-22 II 16 MARULO ROSA 31/08/1983 33 30 65 128

A-22 II 17 MALCEVSCHI VALENTINA 16/10/1979 28 92 5 125

A-22 II 18 MAURINO ANNALISA 05/11/1981 25 84 7 116

A-22 II 19 BAGNA ISABEL 22/09/1988 33 80 0 113

A-22 II 20 GAROFALO SARA 05/12/1981 28 82 1 111

A-22 II 21 REAN ELENA 23/03/1985 33 74 1,5 108,5

A-22 II 22 PERRON SIMONE 10/12/1979 25 82 0 107

A-22 II 23 TRENTO ELEONORA 26/08/1987 29 72 4 105

A-22 II 24 MANZALINI VALENTINA 28/03/1987 33 66 4 103

A-22 II 25 ROSSO VALENTINA 13/08/1988 33 66 2 101

A-22 II 26 MARRIX CHIARA 19/05/1986 29 68 0 97
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A-22 II 27 ELIA ELEONORA EUGENIA 08/07/1991 33 60 0,5 93,5 X

A-22 II 28 HERERA MICHELA 23/03/1988 29 60 4,5 93,5 X

A-22 II 29 ROLANDO ANDREA 25/11/1974 26 50 12 88

A-22 II 30 BOSONIN NEAL 26/11/1991 27,5 60 0 87,5

A-22 II 31 FANTONI ARIANNA 05/09/1982 33 51 1,5 85,5

A-22 II 32 CORSARO SARA MARIA CATENA 05/09/1981 33 49 2,5 84,5

A-22 II 33 BRUNAZZETTO ALICE 22/04/1992 33 48 1 82

A-22 II 34 SPADOTTO JESSICA 18/08/1990 29 49 0 78 X

A-22 II 35 BERTOZZI VALERIA 14/04/1989 33 42 3 78 X

A-22 II 36 LOUISETTI GABRIEL 15/02/1989 33 44 0 77

A-22 II 37 VOLPI ELISA 16/04/1969 33 38 4 75

A-22 II 38 MARTORINA ALESSANDRA 15/12/1990 33 31 7 71 X

A-22 II 39 PROMENT FABIENNE 15/04/1989 29 42 0 71 X

A-22 II 40 GAMERRO TIZIANO 18/05/1990 33 36 1 70

A-22 II 41 TURCO CELESTE 21/06/1992 29 34 5 68

A-22 II 42 MAIO PATRIZIA 05/08/1972 23 44 0 67 X

A-22 II 43 MAQUIGNAZ CARLOTTA 30/01/1989 29 30 8 67 X

A-22 II 44 BÉTHAZ ANNIE 14/08/1992 33 30 3 66

A-22 II 45 FARINA ELISA 29/03/1989 33 30 1,5 64,5

A-22 II 46 LOMBARD NICOLE 11/10/1988 27,5 36 0 63,5

A-22 II 47 FAYAD ISMAIL 18/09/1991 33 24 0 57 X

A-22 II 48 PERNETTAZ GAEL 09/07/1993 33 24 0 57

A-22 II 49 ZANIN FRANCESCA 20/07/1993 29 25 2 56

A-22 II 50 TORRENT DAVIDE 05/09/1994 33 18 4 55

A-22 II 51 COMPAGNONI CRISTINA 06/12/1985 29 23 1 53

A-22 II 52 DEMARCHI NORA 08/01/1984 33 6 13 52

A-22 II 53 CALDERINI ANDREA 30/11/1968 26,5 24 1 51,5

A-22 II 54 IMPERIAL ELEONORA 05/01/1983 33 16 2 51 X

A-22 II 55 CRETIER STEFANO 07/12/1986 27 24 0 51

A-22 II 56 LOVATO VALERIA FLAVIA 20/02/1985 33 4 12 49

A-22 II 57 AMBROSIO MARTA ANGELA 06/08/1982 29 18 0,5 47,5

A-22 II 58 BULIJA MIRJANA 14/01/1978 33 12 0 45

A-22 II 59 JACCOND LUCA ELFO MARIO 25/03/1992 33 8 3 44

A-22 II 60 PICCINNO LORENZO 02/08/1983 28 9 3 40 X

A-22 II 61 PERRON ANNA 07/11/1993 28 12 0 40

A-22 II 62 LEVEQUE NOEMI 28/08/1994 33 6 0 39

A-22 II 63 ANGELINI STEFANO 09/11/1993 33 6 0 39

A-22 II 64 GAL MATTEO 11/01/1992 33 6 0 39

A-22 II 65 ANDREO MATTIA 07/04/1989 33 6 0 39

A-22 II 66 NEX MYRIAM 10/02/1995 33 0 3,5 36,5

A-22 II 67 RAMPIN ELEONORA 20/08/1995 29 2 3 34

A-22 II 68 GIACOBONE STEPHANIA SIMONA 11/04/1987 33 0 1 34

A-22 II 69 VESTENA ATENA 29/11/1994 28,5 0 0 28,5

A-22 II 70 COVAIS VALERIA 07/05/1993 26 0 0,5 26,5

A-23 II 1 CASTELLI VALENTINA 07/05/1983 29 48 7 84

A-23 II 2 MARTORINA ALESSANDRA 15/12/1990 33 28 7 68

A-23 II 3 BULIJA MIRJANA 14/01/1978 33 6 0 39

A-24 FRANC I 1 JACQUEMOD DENISE 13/12/1983 12 136 0,5 148,5

A-24 FRANC II 1 VILLA CRISTIANA 20/02/1973 25 129 0 154

A-24 FRANC II 2 BASILE VANESSA 03/01/1985 25,5 109 6 140,5

A-24 FRANC II 3 LEVANTE PAOLA 18/11/1985 33 96 0 129

A-24 FRANC II 4 DELL'AQUILA MARIA ELENA 02/10/1988 29 92 0 121 X

A-24 FRANC II 5 PESSION FEDERICA 27/09/1972 33 84 4 121 X

A-24 FRANC II 6 CASTIGLIONI RAFFAELLA 18/09/1968 23,5 96 0 119,5

A-24 FRANC II 7 MELLONI ALESSANDRA 21/02/1970 27 85 0 112

A-24 FRANC II 8 BORDET VERONICA 09/01/1989 33 72 6,5 111,5

A-24 FRANC II 9 TRENTO GIAN PAOLO 04/02/1972 24 84 1 109

A-24 FRANC II 10 LAIN ALESSANDRA 25/02/1989 28 73 0 101

A-24 FRANC II 11 ESPOSITO TIZIANA ESTER 12/10/1976 27,5 72 0 99,5

A-24 FRANC II 12 PANETTA LAURA 10/11/1989 33 60 4,5 97,5

A-24 FRANC II 13 POMAT VALERIE 26/10/1987 33 62 0 95 X

A-24 FRANC II 14 FOIS SELENE 07/01/1989 29 62 4 95 X

A-24 FRANC II 15 SQUINABOL SARA 07/07/1988 27,5 62 4 93,5

A-24 FRANC II 16 LEONARDI NEFTIS 01/04/1981 21,5 64 3 88,5

A-24 FRANC II 17 ROSSI BEATRICE 11/09/1989 33 48 4 85

A-24 FRANC II 18 CUNEAZ ELENA 30/04/1975 23,5 61 0 84,5

A-24 FRANC II 19 PERNICI LIA 19/07/1983 26 57 0 83

A-24 FRANC II 20 BONETTI ROMINA 01/09/1989 33 44 4 81

A-24 FRANC II 21 LETEY VALENTINA 26/04/1992 33 46 0 79

A-24 FRANC II 22 GALLOTTI DANIELA 02/12/1972 33 42 0 75

A-24 FRANC II 23 VIGLINO ARIANNA 16/01/1984 25,5 40 7 72,5

A-24 FRANC II 24 BIASI MARCO 29/04/1985 22,5 46 1 69,5

A-24 FRANC II 25 FALETTI NATALIA 12/06/1971 28 36 1,5 65,5

A-24 FRANC II 26 VOYAT LORETTE 05/07/1990 29 26 7 62

A-24 FRANC II 27 GUERRIERI FRANCESCA 18/04/1991 33 28 0 61

A-24 FRANC II 28 GASPARINI SONIA 23/03/1990 33 27 0 60 X

A-24 FRANC II 29 LUCIANAZ RAFFAELLA 02/09/1972 24 36 0 60

A-24 FRANC II 30 NOVALLET VALENTINA 24/08/1987 33 24 0 57

A-24 FRANC II 31 JORDANEY ARLETTE 08/09/1980 19,5 36 0 55,5

A-24 FRANC II 32 EMPEREUR FELICIANA JOY 20/02/1989 33 19 1 53

A-24 FRANC II 33 PASSERINI SILVIA 26/03/1992 33 18 0 51

A-24 FRANC II 34 COCCU VALENTINA 02/11/1990 29 18 1 48

A-24 FRANC II 35 DOLCI ALICE 02/08/1990 26 20 0 46

A-24 FRANC II 36 BARMAZ NOEMI 14/01/1991 26 18 0 44

A-24 FRANC II 37 CALABRESE BEATRICE 11/08/1992 29 13 0 42

A-24 FRANC II 38 CUMINO RITA 19/05/1984 33 6 0 39

A-24 FRANC II 39 TEUWISSEN FRANCOISE MARIE IRENE 03/10/1976 25 12 0 37

A-24 FRANC II 40 PARELLO GIADA 04/07/1972 27 9 0 36

A-24 FRANC II 41 ZILIO VALERIA 06/12/1993 25,5 6 4 35,5

A-24 FRANC II 42 GARD PATRICE 15/12/1993 28 0 5 33

A-24 FRANC II 43 LANIVI ROBERTA 13/10/1989 29 0 4 33

A-24 FRANC II 44 CLAPASSON NICHOLAS 25/05/1993 29 0 0 29

A-24 FRANC II 45 ABBASSINI NASSERA 25/06/1983 25 0 0,5 25,5

A-24 FRANC II 46 MASSA FRANCESCA GIUSEPPINA 23/09/1983 18 4 0,5 22,5

A-24 INGLESE I 1 LAJOLO PAOLA 25/02/1966 21 144 0 165

A-24 INGLESE I 2 LEONARDI NEFTIS 01/04/1981 51 104 0 155

A-24 INGLESE I 3 ESPOSITO TIZIANA ESTER 12/10/1976 20 125 0 145

A-24 INGLESE I 4 BORGHI BARBARA CLARA 31/08/1972 21 113 0 134

A-24 INGLESE II 1 ZILIO PAOLA 30/03/1974 22 120 8 150

A-24 INGLESE II 2 VILLA CRISTIANA 20/02/1973 25 96 0 121
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A-24 INGLESE II 3 JACQUEMOD DENISE 13/12/1983 33 86 0,5 119,5 X

A-24 INGLESE II 4 CASTIGLIONI RAFFAELLA 18/09/1968 23,5 96 0 119,5 X

A-24 INGLESE II 5 CAMPAGNUOLO ANTONIETTA 25/03/1968 22 88 1 111

A-24 INGLESE II 6 PIRANA SABRINA 15/10/1986 25 84 1 110

A-24 INGLESE II 7 VENTRICE GIANCARLO 11/10/1977 33 74 0 107

A-24 INGLESE II 8 CELLETTI DANIELA 02/06/1975 29 73 4 106

A-24 INGLESE II 9 BONETTI ROMINA 01/09/1989 33 51 4 88

A-24 INGLESE II 10 BASILE VANESSA 03/01/1985 25,5 55 6 86,5

A-24 INGLESE II 11 CUNEAZ ELENA 30/04/1975 23,5 62 0 85,5

A-24 INGLESE II 12 CIGOLINI CATIA STEFANIA 13/08/1966 20 59 0 79

A-24 INGLESE II 13 ZARLOTTIN BABUSKA 03/09/1992 28 48 0 76

A-24 INGLESE II 14 BUSTO PAOLA 15/04/1973 33 42 0,5 75,5

A-24 INGLESE II 15 GALLOTTI DANIELA 02/12/1972 33 42 0 75

A-24 INGLESE II 16 TRENTO GIAN PAOLO 04/02/1972 24 48 1 73

A-24 INGLESE II 17 OBINO DANIELA 07/01/1986 33 36 0 69

A-24 INGLESE II 18 SQUINABOL SARA 07/07/1988 27,5 31 4 62,5

A-24 INGLESE II 19 IAMONTE ROBERTA 01/05/1982 33 24 4 61

A-24 INGLESE II 20 JORDANEY ARLETTE 08/09/1980 19,5 36 0 55,5

A-24 INGLESE II 21 SABOLO LAURA 13/05/1990 29 18 0 47

A-24 INGLESE II 22 PICCOLI ANAIS MICHELLE 18/09/1989 33 0 13 46

A-24 INGLESE II 23 MAIZZI MARTINA 13/05/1993 26,5 12 3 41,5

A-24 INGLESE II 24 BIZZOTTO FANNY 31/08/1978 27,5 6 3 36,5

A-24 INGLESE II 25 MARGROTTO GIORGIA 02/09/1986 26 6 0 32

A-24 INGLESE II 26 BONOMETTI BEATRICE 07/11/1993 27,5 0 4 31,5

A-24 INGLESE II 27 ROVINA MILENA 12/10/1994 29 0 0 29

A-24 INGLESE II 28 LETEY LIDIA LAURA 19/10/1992 27,5 0 0 27,5

A-24 INGLESE II 29 MASSA FRANCESCA GIUSEPPINA 23/09/1983 18 2 0,5 20,5

A-24 TEDESCO II 1 CLERIN MARTINE 09/02/1981 24,5 100 0 124,5

A-24 TEDESCO II 2 CIGOLINI CATIA STEFANIA 13/08/1966 20 66 0 86

A-24 TEDESCO II 3 CONSOL SYLVIE 08/10/1990 33 39 0 72

A-24 TEDESCO II 4 MAIZZI MARTINA 13/05/1993 26,5 12 3 41,5

A-24 TEDESCO II 5 MARGROTTO GIORGIA 02/09/1986 26 6 0 32

A-24 TEDESCO II 6 MAZZA FLAVIA 25/10/1990 29 0 0 29

A-25 FRANC I 1 JACQUEMOD DENISE 13/12/1983 12 106 0,5 118,5

A-25 FRANC II 1 PESSION FEDERICA 27/09/1972 33 168 4 205

A-25 FRANC II 2 CASTIGLIONI RAFFAELLA 18/09/1968 23,5 180 0 203,5

A-25 FRANC II 3 CHARREY ROSANNA 13/09/1959 26 152 0 178

A-25 FRANC II 4 CUNEAZ ELENA 30/04/1975 23,5 121 0 144,5

A-25 FRANC II 5 PERNICI LIA 19/07/1983 26 114 0 140

A-25 FRANC II 6 GALLOTTI DANIELA 02/12/1972 33 72 0 105

A-25 FRANC II 7 LAIN ALESSANDRA 25/02/1989 28 74 0 102

A-25 FRANC II 8 VILLA CRISTIANA 20/02/1973 25 74 0 99

A-25 FRANC II 9 LEONARDI NEFTIS 01/04/1981 21,5 74 3 98,5

A-25 FRANC II 10 VIGLINO ARIANNA 16/01/1984 25,5 65 7 97,5

A-25 FRANC II 11 ESPOSITO TIZIANA ESTER 12/10/1976 27,5 67 0 94,5

A-25 FRANC II 12 BORDET VERONICA 09/01/1989 33 54 6,5 93,5

A-25 FRANC II 13 JORDANEY ARLETTE 08/09/1980 19,5 72 0 91,5

A-25 FRANC II 14 BASILE VANESSA 03/01/1985 25,5 55 6 86,5

A-25 FRANC II 15 BONETTI ROMINA 01/09/1989 33 45 4 82

A-25 FRANC II 16 GASPARINI SONIA 23/03/1990 33 48 0 81 X

A-25 FRANC II 17 NOVALLET VALENTINA 24/08/1987 33 48 0 81 X

A-25 FRANC II 18 LEVANTE PAOLA 18/11/1985 33 48 0 81 X

A-25 FRANC II 19 MELLONI ALESSANDRA 21/02/1970 27 49 0 76

A-25 FRANC II 20 TRENTO GIAN PAOLO 04/02/1972 24 47 1 72 X

A-25 FRANC II 21 EMPEREUR FELICIANA JOY 20/02/1989 33 38 1 72 X

A-25 FRANC II 22 VOYAT LORETTE 05/07/1990 29 34 7 70

A-25 FRANC II 23 PANETTA LAURA 10/11/1989 33 30 4,5 67,5

A-25 FRANC II 24 COCCU VALENTINA 02/11/1990 29 36 1 66

A-25 FRANC II 25 POMAT VALERIE 26/10/1987 33 31 0 64 X

A-25 FRANC II 26 FOIS SELENE 07/01/1989 29 31 4 64 X

A-25 FRANC II 27 SQUINABOL SARA 07/07/1988 27,5 31 4 62,5

A-25 FRANC II 28 BARMAZ NOEMI 14/01/1991 26 36 0 62

A-25 FRANC II 29 ROSSI BEATRICE 11/09/1989 33 24 4 61

A-25 FRANC II 30 FALETTI NATALIA 12/06/1971 28 27 1,5 56,5

A-25 FRANC II 31 LETEY VALENTINA 26/04/1992 33 23 0 56

A-25 FRANC II 32 CALABRESE BEATRICE 11/08/1992 29 26 0 55

A-25 FRANC II 33 GUERRIERI FRANCESCA 18/04/1991 33 14 0 47

A-25 FRANC II 34 BIASI MARCO 29/04/1985 22,5 23 1 46,5

A-25 FRANC II 35 DOLCI ALICE 02/08/1990 26 19 0 45

A-25 FRANC II 36 PASSERINI SILVIA 26/03/1992 33 9 0 42

A-25 FRANC II 37 LUCIANAZ RAFFAELLA 02/09/1972 24 18 0 42

A-25 FRANC II 38 ZILIO VALERIA 06/12/1993 25,5 12 4 41,5

A-25 FRANC II 39 CUMINO RITA 19/05/1984 33 6 0 39

A-25 FRANC II 40 GARD PATRICE 15/12/1993 28 0 5 33

A-25 FRANC II 41 LANIVI ROBERTA 13/10/1989 29 0 4 33

A-25 FRANC II 42 TEUWISSEN FRANCOISE MARIE IRENE 03/10/1976 25 6 0 31

A-25 FRANC II 43 CLAPASSON NICHOLAS 25/05/1993 29 0 0 29

A-25 FRANC II 44 ABBASSINI NASSERA 25/06/1983 25 0 0,5 25,5

A-25 FRANC II 45 MASSA FRANCESCA GIUSEPPINA 23/09/1983 18 2 0,5 20,5

A-25 INGLESE I 1 SCHIMIZZI ALESSANDRO 09/10/1970 20 220 0 240

A-25 INGLESE I 2 LAJOLO PAOLA 25/02/1966 21 162 0 183

A-25 INGLESE I 3 LEONARDI NEFTIS 01/04/1981 51 72 0 123

A-25 INGLESE I 4 ESPOSITO TIZIANA ESTER 12/10/1976 20 70 0 90

A-25 INGLESE II 1 CASTIGLIONI RAFFAELLA 18/09/1968 23,5 138 0 161,5

A-25 INGLESE II 2 ZILIO PAOLA 30/03/1974 22 96 8 126

A-25 INGLESE II 3 JACQUEMOD DENISE 13/12/1983 33 82 0,5 115,5

A-25 INGLESE II 4 CUNEAZ ELENA 30/04/1975 23,5 91 0 114,5

A-25 INGLESE II 5 BORGHI BARBARA CLARA 31/08/1972 23 64 15 102

A-25 INGLESE II 6 VILLA CRISTIANA 20/02/1973 25 74 0 99

A-25 INGLESE II 7 PIRANA SABRINA 15/10/1986 25 68 1 94

A-25 INGLESE II 8 BASILE VANESSA 03/01/1985 25,5 56 6 87,5

A-25 INGLESE II 9 BONETTI ROMINA 01/09/1989 33 44 4 81

A-25 INGLESE II 10 CELLETTI DANIELA 02/06/1975 29 47 4 80

A-25 INGLESE II 11 VENTRICE GIANCARLO 11/10/1977 33 46 0 79 X

A-25 INGLESE II 12 CIGOLINI CATIA STEFANIA 13/08/1966 20 59 0 79 X

A-25 INGLESE II 13 GALLOTTI DANIELA 02/12/1972 33 42 0 75

A-25 INGLESE II 14 TRENTO GIAN PAOLO 04/02/1972 24 47 1 72

A-25 INGLESE II 15 CAMPAGNUOLO ANTONIETTA 25/03/1968 22 44 1 67

A-25 INGLESE II 16 SABOLO LAURA 13/05/1990 29 36 0 65

A-25 INGLESE II 17 BUSTO PAOLA 15/04/1973 33 30 0,5 63,5
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A-25 INGLESE II 18 SQUINABOL SARA 07/07/1988 27,5 31 4 62,5

A-25 INGLESE II 19 JORDANEY ARLETTE 08/09/1980 19,5 36 0 55,5

A-25 INGLESE II 20 ZARLOTTIN BABUSKA 03/09/1992 28 24 0 52

A-25 INGLESE II 21 OBINO DANIELA 07/01/1986 33 18 0 51

A-25 INGLESE II 22 IAMONTE ROBERTA 01/05/1982 33 12 4 49

A-25 INGLESE II 23 PICCOLI ANAIS MICHELLE 18/09/1989 33 0 13 46

A-25 INGLESE II 24 DOLCI ALICE 02/08/1990 26 19 0 45

A-25 INGLESE II 25 BIZZOTTO FANNY 31/08/1978 27,5 12 3 42,5

A-25 INGLESE II 26 MAIZZI MARTINA 13/05/1993 26,5 12 3 41,5

A-25 INGLESE II 27 MARGROTTO GIORGIA 02/09/1986 26 12 0 38

A-25 INGLESE II 28 GARD PATRICE 15/12/1993 28 0 5 33

A-25 INGLESE II 29 BONOMETTI BEATRICE 07/11/1993 27,5 0 4 31,5

A-25 INGLESE II 30 ROVINA MILENA 12/10/1994 29 0 0 29

A-25 INGLESE II 31 LETEY LIDIA LAURA 19/10/1992 27,5 0 0 27,5

A-25 INGLESE II 32 MASSA FRANCESCA GIUSEPPINA 23/09/1983 18 2 0,5 20,5

A-25 TEDESCO II 1 CLERIN MARTINE 09/02/1981 24,5 87 0 111,5

A-25 TEDESCO II 2 CIGOLINI CATIA STEFANIA 13/08/1966 20 52 0 72 X

A-25 TEDESCO II 3 CONSOL SYLVIE 08/10/1990 33 39 0 72

A-25 TEDESCO II 4 MAIZZI MARTINA 13/05/1993 26,5 12 3 41,5

A-25 TEDESCO II 5 MAZZA FLAVIA 25/10/1990 29 0 0 29

A-26 I 1 DIEMOZ ANDRE' 16/07/1988 54 66 0 120

A-26 II 1 FEI MICHELA 28/10/1970 28 66 3,5 97,5 X

A-26 II 2 DUCLOS ANDREA 07/12/1972 25,5 72 0 97,5

A-26 II 3 CACCIAFESTA FLAMINIA 06/06/1985 29 53 6 88

A-26 II 4 DE DEMO LUCA 05/05/1986 26,5 54 4 84,5

A-26 II 5 DE VITO ELISA 19/06/1987 33 30 12 75

A-26 II 6 VUILLERMOZ STEPHANIE 16/04/1992 33 19 15 67

A-26 II 7 ROVEYAZ ROBERTO SILVIO 07/01/1970 20,5 36 0 56,5

A-26 II 8 CHENTRE NICHOLAS 11/11/1991 24,5 10 17 51,5

A-26 II 9 MANTI SARA 22/08/1991 26 19 0 45

A-26 II 10 DE PACE ANDREA GIOVANNI 01/01/1992 33 0 4 37

A-26 II 11 MORELLI ANGELO UGO 09/01/1975 25 6 1 32

A-26 II 12 CAMPANE MARIA KLARA 10/02/1988 28 0 2 30

A-26 II 13 BOTTINI GIAN PIERO 10/10/1972 24,5 1 1,5 27

A-27 I 1 DIEMOZ ANDRE' 16/07/1988 54 36 0 90

A-27 II 1 CACCIAFESTA FLAMINIA 06/06/1985 29 92 6 127

A-27 II 2 VUILLERMOZ STEPHANIE 16/04/1992 33 38 15 86

A-27 II 3 DE VITO ELISA 19/06/1987 33 36 12 81

A-27 II 4 NEGRO ROCASSIN LAURA 15/01/1991 28 50 0,5 78,5

A-27 II 5 DE DEMO LUCA 05/05/1986 26,5 45 4 75,5

A-27 II 6 BARONE STEFANIA 28/09/1987 27 47 0,5 74,5

A-27 II 7 MANTI SARA 22/08/1991 26 38 0 64

A-27 II 8 DE PACE ANDREA GIOVANNI 01/01/1992 33 0 4 37

A-27 II 9 BOTTINI GIAN PIERO 10/10/1972 24,5 2 1,5 28

A-28 II 1 VICARI CHIARA 29/09/1986 33 112 0,5 145,5

A-28 II 2 ANGLESIO ELENA 17/02/1978 24 114 6,5 144,5

A-28 II 3 BORIN FEDERICA 08/04/1975 18,5 104 1,5 124

A-28 II 4 CURTAZ ANNALISA 01/11/1984 33 81 1 115

A-28 II 5 GIORDANO MANUELA 25/11/1979 33 30 50 113

A-28 II 6 CHRISTILLE CLARETTA 18/10/1982 33 68 3,5 104,5

A-28 II 7 BARONE STEFANIA 28/09/1987 27 76 0,5 103,5

A-28 II 8 BARELLO FRANCESCA 23/08/1986 27 72 0,5 99,5

A-28 II 9 CACCIAFESTA FLAMINIA 06/06/1985 29 61 6 96

A-28 II 10 DALLOU NICOLE 09/03/1987 28,5 64 1,5 94

A-28 II 11 GYPPAZ CRISTINA 25/03/1986 33 51 3 87

A-28 II 12 SICILIANO MELINDA 06/02/1982 27,5 48 4 79,5

A-28 II 13 DONDERO FRANCESCA GAIA 18/10/1975 24,5 54 0 78,5

A-28 II 14 DOLCI CHIARA 04/04/1989 28 48 0,5 76,5

A-28 II 15 NATO GIULIA 08/05/1986 33 0 40 73

A-28 II 16 SACCHI QUINTO RENATO 09/03/1974 26,5 5 39 70,5

A-28 II 17 COCCO MARCO 20/05/1977 25,5 44 0 69,5

A-28 II 18 SARTORELLO YLENIA 21/07/1991 33 36 0 69 X

A-28 II 19 DE VITO ELISA 19/06/1987 33 24 12 69 X

A-28 II 20 VUILLERMOZ STEPHANIE 16/04/1992 33 19 15 67

A-28 II 21 GRANGE SYLVIE 16/04/1992 33 24 8 65

A-28 II 22 MASSIMINO NOEMI 03/10/1986 29 28 3,5 60,5

A-28 II 23 DALLE ANDREA 25/12/1989 33 26 1 60

A-28 II 24 HELMY ALY SARAH 05/10/1986 25,5 30 0 55,5

A-28 II 25 SANTELLI ELISA 25/11/1979 26,5 27 1,5 55

A-28 II 26 REINOTTI MARCO 16/08/1979 24,5 30 0 54,5

A-28 II 27 NEGRO ROCASSIN LAURA 15/01/1991 28 25 0,5 53,5

A-28 II 28 RENNA FEDERICA 11/06/1987 23 26 3 52 X

A-28 II 29 ZORZI MICHAEL 11/07/1991 28 0 24 52

A-28 II 30 MATTERA ERICA 10/06/1981 33 15 2,5 50,5

A-28 II 31 MANTI SARA 22/08/1991 26 19 0 45

A-28 II 32 PUTZOLU ALESSANDRO 13/05/1992 26 18 0,5 44,5

A-28 II 33 ISABEL SARA 04/09/1970 27,5 12 2 41,5

A-28 II 34 TEDESCO MICHELE 20/11/1985 29 6 3 38 X

A-28 II 35 BOTTI VELCA STEFANIA 13/09/1983 33 4 1 38 X

A-28 II 36 TARIFFA FRANCESCA MAURA 03/05/1978 33 0 1 34

A-28 II 37 RUGGERI PIETRO 27/12/1992 28,5 5 0 33,5

A-28 II 38 GHIRARDI SOPHIE 17/01/1993 24,5 7 0,5 32

A-28 II 39 BRUNET ILARIA 02/10/1984 27,5 0 0 27,5 X

A-28 II 40 GUICHARDAZ SERENA 03/06/1992 27,5 0 0 27,5

A-28 II 41 BOTTINI GIAN PIERO 10/10/1972 24,5 1 1,5 27

A-29 I 1 BERTOLDO CATERINA 23/07/1962 12 342 0 354

A-29 I 2 CURTAZ JEFFERSON AURELIO 10/05/1983 54 30 0 84

A-29 II 1 MASSACCESI CHIARA 31/01/1983 28,5 78 35 141,5

A-29 II 2 DORIGATO NATHALIE 27/01/1978 12 92 7 111

A-29 II 3 GIORDANO FILIPPO 12/04/1984 24,5 72 11,5 108

A-29 II 4 RAGIONIERI FEDERICO 18/01/1989 33 60 14 107

A-29 II 5 MERCANDO ALESSANDRO 21/08/1984 33 39 33 105

A-29 II 6 LAURENZIO EMANUEL 02/12/1988 29 51 20,5 100,5

A-29 II 7 GAGGIONI MARCO 19/06/1991 18 58 17 93

A-29 II 8 CACCIAFESTA FLAMINIA 06/06/1985 29 53 6 88

A-29 II 9 MACCARRONE ELISA 12/10/1995 33 19 28,5 80,5

A-29 II 10 RATTI ALESSANDRO 27/10/1976 19,5 29 27,5 76
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A-29 II 11 BARSOTTI ANDREA 25/03/1992 23,5 43 8 74,5

A-29 II 12 LUBOZ LARA 27/08/1989 12 42 7 61

A-29 II 13 PASINATO PAOLO EMANUELE 29/05/1973 12,5 48 0 60,5

A-29 II 14 SAFINA CHIARA 26/04/1988 29 24 3 56

A-29 II 15 CONSOL FABIO 17/03/1988 33 18 4,5 55,5

A-29 II 16 FORLIN NICOLA 11/09/1992 33 18 3 54

A-29 II 17 BEZZA ANGELO 26/03/1992 23,5 20 10 53,5

A-29 II 18 JUGLAIR ELEONORA 30/04/1991 25 17 9 51

A-29 II 19 NIGRA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE 31/05/1989 23,5 20 6 49,5

A-29 II 20 BARSOTTI VALENTINA 09/03/1996 23,5 22 3 48,5

A-29 II 21 VOYAT CAROLINE 04/07/1993 18 18 6 42

A-29 II 22 ROLLANDIN MATHIEU 26/09/1991 26,5 12 3 41,5

A-29 II 23 MARTORINA ALESSANDRA 15/12/1990 0 25 7 32

A-29 II 24 CERISEY CHRISTIAN 17/03/1993 23,5 0 0 23,5

A-29 II 25 BORETTAZ SILVIA 09/06/1992 23,5 0 0 23,5

A-30 I 1 BERTOLDO CATERINA 23/07/1962 12 384 0 396

A-30 II 1 MASSACCESI CHIARA 31/01/1983 28,5 78 35 141,5

A-30 II 2 GAGGIONI MARCO 19/06/1991 18 98 17 133

A-30 II 3 BALDUCCI SANDRA 30/10/1963 18 59 51 128

A-30 II 4 DORIGATO NATHALIE 27/01/1978 12 97 7 116

A-30 II 5 GIORDANO FILIPPO 12/04/1984 24,5 78 11,5 114

A-30 II 6 LAURENZIO EMANUEL 02/12/1988 29 60 20,5 109,5

A-30 II 7 RAGIONIERI FEDERICO 18/01/1989 33 60 14 107

A-30 II 8 BOCCALETTI ANDREA 14/10/1984 33 48 25,5 106,5

A-30 II 9 MERCANDO ALESSANDRO 21/08/1984 33 39 33 105

A-30 II 10 GAI FRANCESCA SILVIA 09/07/1981 12,5 72 5 89,5

A-30 II 11 FABIOLE NICOLETTO LETIZIA 16/11/1986 21 54 14 89

A-30 II 12 CACCIAFESTA FLAMINIA 06/06/1985 29 53 6 88

A-30 II 13 MACCARRONE ELISA 12/10/1995 33 24 28,5 85,5

A-30 II 14 RATTI ALESSANDRO 27/10/1976 19,5 35 27,5 82

A-30 II 15 DUGUET DIDIER 10/10/1989 28 48 4,5 80,5

A-30 II 16 BARSOTTI ANDREA 25/03/1992 23,5 44 8 75,5

A-30 II 17 BRESSAN OMBRETTA 19/05/1974 18 51 0,5 69,5

A-30 II 18 VUILLERMOZ STEPHANIE 16/04/1992 33 19 15 67

A-30 II 19 FORLIN NICOLA 11/09/1992 33 30 3 66

A-30 II 20 BARBERA LORENZO 23/08/1988 29 36 0 65 X

A-30 II 21 CALDARA MARTA 18/05/1977 26 22 17 65 X

A-30 II 22 ENGAZ FABRIZIO 04/07/1990 28 36 0 64

A-30 II 23 ROBERTO FRANCESCA 25/04/1992 29 30 4,5 63,5

A-30 II 24 DIEMOZ RICCARDO 24/03/1974 12,5 48 1,5 62

A-30 II 25 LUBOZ LARA 27/08/1989 12 42 7 61

A-30 II 26 PASINATO PAOLO EMANUELE 29/05/1973 12,5 48 0 60,5

A-30 II 27 VOYAT CAROLINE 04/07/1993 18 36 6 60

A-30 II 28 DE VITO ELISA 19/06/1987 23,5 24 12 59,5

A-30 II 29 JUGLAIR ELEONORA 30/04/1991 25 25 9 59

A-30 II 30 BEZZA ANGELO 26/03/1992 23,5 25 10 58,5

A-30 II 31 SAFINA CHIARA 26/04/1988 29 24 3 56 X

A-30 II 32 BARATIER MARGHERITA MARIA 14/05/1987 12,5 36 7,5 56

A-30 II 33 CONSOL FABIO 17/03/1988 33 18 4,5 55,5

A-30 II 34 BARSOTTI VALENTINA 09/03/1996 23,5 26 3 52,5

A-30 II 35 ROLLANDIN MATHIEU 26/09/1991 26,5 22 3 51,5

A-30 II 36 NIGRA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE 31/05/1989 23,5 20 6 49,5

A-30 II 37 ZANOLLI EMILY 21/06/1996 23,5 18 6 47,5

A-30 II 38 MARTORINA ALESSANDRA 15/12/1990 12,5 25 7 44,5

A-30 II 39 POMPIGNAN ERICA 17/11/1999 29 6 7 42

A-30 II 40 VALLEISE STEFANIA 21/03/1993 12,5 24 1,5 38

A-30 II 41 MARTORINA DANIELA 22/01/1988 23,5 3 10 36,5

A-30 II 42 ROSSI STEFANO 20/03/1993 24 12 0 36

A-30 II 43 BAZZANELLA MARCO 10/02/1992 23,5 0 4,5 28

A-30 II 44 BETEMPS ELENA 04/03/1989 18 6 1 25

A-30 II 45 CERISEY CHRISTIAN 17/03/1993 23,5 0 0 23,5

A-30 II 46 BORETTAZ SILVIA 09/06/1992 23,5 0 0 23,5

A-30 II 47 PAPALIA DAVIDE 18/04/1994 13 0 9 22

riserva 

riconoscimento 

titolo estero

A-32 II 1 FEI MICHELA 28/10/1970 28 33 3,5 64,5

A-32 II 2 RUGGERI PIETRO 27/12/1992 28,5 5 0 33,5

A-34 I 1 MASSIMINO NOEMI 03/10/1986 51 56 3,5 110,5

A-34 II 1 ARESCA STEFANIA 23/04/1990 26 48 1,5 75,5

A-34 II 2 ROSAIRE FABIENNE 04/04/1990 33 30 1,5 64,5

A-34 II 3 DOLCI CHIARA 04/04/1989 28 30 0,5 58,5

A-34 II 4 GIORGIO PAOLO 26/09/1975 20,5 36 0 56,5

A-34 II 5 ZORZI MICHAEL 11/07/1991 28 0 24 52

A-34 II 6 PUTZOLU ALESSANDRO 13/05/1992 26 18 0,5 44,5

A-34 II 7 CURTAZ FABIENNE 01/11/1984 25,5 6 12,5 44

A-34 II 8 MITROVIC ALEKSANDRA 07/05/1989 27,5 6 0 33,5

A-37 II 1 MAULINI ADRIANO 26/07/1974 19,5 84 0,5 104

A-37 II 2 BESENVAL NOELA 06/12/1979 26,5 61 13 100,5

A-37 II 3 ROVEYAZ PASCAL JEAN 08/08/1981 33 54 0 87

A-37 II 4 BONA LORENZO 22/06/1975 25 58 0 83

A-37 II 5 DUCLOS ANDREA 07/12/1972 25,5 54 0 79,5

A-37 II 6 VENNERI MASSIMO 10/06/1979 24,5 49 0,5 74

A-37 II 7 BIONAZ CLERY 22/03/1987 33 24 16 73

A-37 II 8 BELLUCCI VIVIANA 22/11/1976 33 32 4 69

A-37 II 9 NICOLET PIETRO ELIA 12/02/1967 26 39 0 65

A-37 II 10 FEI MICHELA 28/10/1970 28 33 3,5 64,5

A-37 II 11 CHEVRON PAOLO 27/06/1984 25 36 0 61

A-37 II 12 ALOISI IONICA 02/06/1976 26,5 30 1,5 58

A-37 II 13 BALLIANA ALICE 31/03/1985 25,5 32 0 57,5

A-37 II 14 TREVES RENEE MAGUI 18/05/1987 28 24 3,5 55,5

A-37 II 15 ZANCHETTA SOFIA 14/04/1987 25,5 24 0 49,5 X

A-37 II 16 CHENTRE NICHOLAS 11/11/1991 24,5 8 17 49,5

A-37 II 17 VALLOMY MICHELLE 14/01/1991 33 13 0 46

A-37 II 18 IMBALZANO LUCA 19/08/1990 21,5 24 0 45,5

A-37 II 19 CAVALIERI ALESSIO 17/09/1983 29 4 12 45

A-37 II 20 BOSC SOPHIE 16/03/1990 25 6 9 40

A-37 II 21 RUSSO FEDERICA 11/05/1993 28,5 6 1 35,5

A-37 II 22 MORELLI ANGELO UGO 09/01/1975 25 6 1 32

A-37 II 23 PASSALENTI ADRIANO ROSARIO 12/07/1975 23,5 6 0 29,5
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A-37 II 24 PECORARO GIANLUCA 08/02/1991 23,5 0 0 23,5

A-40 II 1 SICILIANO MELINDA 06/02/1982 27,5 48 4 79,5

A-40 II 2 CERETTO FREDERIC 23/07/1988 21 36 5 62

A-40 II 3 CHENTRE NICHOLAS 11/11/1991 24,5 8 17 49,5

A-41 II 1 SICILIANO MELINDA 06/02/1982 27,5 96 4 127,5

A-41 II 2 DE VITO ELISA 19/06/1987 33 24 12 69

A-41 II 3 CAVALIERI ALESSIO 17/09/1983 29 4 12 45

A-41 II 4 DE PACE ANDREA GIOVANNI 01/01/1992 33 0 4 37

A-41 II 5 BOTTINI GIAN PIERO 10/10/1972 24,5 1 1,5 27

A-42 I 1 CASETI SARA 21/06/1978 24 108 1 133

A-45 II 1 GALVANI ANDREA 11/02/1976 17,5 109 1 127,5

A-45 II 2 SACCHETTO GUIDO 23/09/1975 22 82 1 105

A-45 II 3 DONDEYNAZ HENRI 10/01/1976 25,5 70 0 95,5

A-45 II 4 BROCCOLATO DANIELA 14/02/1984 27 52 0 79 X

A-45 II 5 PIZZOL LUCA 22/05/1981 22 56 1 79 X

A-45 II 6 NIGRA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE 31/05/1989 26,5 40 6 72,5

A-45 II 7 BARATIER MARGHERITA MARIA 14/05/1987 24,5 30 7,5 62

A-45 II 8 GASPARD ALBERTO 30/03/1992 23,5 36 1 60,5

A-45 II 9 VARISELLA ALINE 16/03/1988 23,5 12 6 41,5

A-45 II 10 TODESCATO ISABEL 13/11/1991 23 12 0 35

A-45 II 11 BERGER JOARA 12/09/1991 29 0 3 32 X

A-45 II 12 MARTORINA DANIELA 22/01/1988 19 3 10 32

A-45 II 13 CORTESE PATRIZIA 21/05/1968 20 2 0 22

A-46 II 1 ZANINI CINZIA 25/03/1971 24 168 6 198

A-46 II 2 SACCHETTO GUIDO 23/09/1975 22 164 1 187

A-46 II 3 PANTO' LETTERIO ANTONIO RENATO 30/03/1971 23,5 90 43 156,5

A-46 II 4 DONDEYNAZ ELENA 04/01/1973 20 120 0 140

A-46 II 5 MELE SIMONA 25/10/1968 24 88 0 112

A-46 II 6 BIAGI ALESSANDRA 23/04/1982 29 54 1 84

A-46 II 7 IANNONE ALESSIO 23/03/1988 28,5 36 1 65,5

A-46 II 8 PAGLIARIN MARCO 30/07/1973 19 40 0 59

A-46 II 9 BRUNOD GIULIA 14/12/1989 21,5 24 0 45,5

A-46 II 10 CASTIGLIONI MAURIZIO 23/06/1975 22 22 0 44

A-46 II 11 CERETTA GIULIO 22/12/1988 21 11 2,5 34,5

A-46 II 12 PALO GIOVANNA 17/07/1977 23 0 4 27

A-46 II 13 NAPOLI EMILIANA 30/01/1971 20,5 0 1 21,5

A-46 II 14 CORTESE PATRIZIA 21/05/1968 20 1 0 21

A-47 I 1 DIEMOZ ANDRE' 16/07/1988 54 42 0 96

A-47 II 1 MAULINI ADRIANO 26/07/1974 19,5 78 0,5 98

A-47 II 2 CASETI SARA 21/06/1978 28 60 4 92

A-47 II 3 CACCIAFESTA FLAMINIA 06/06/1985 29 53 6 88

A-47 II 4 GALVANI ANDREA 11/02/1976 17,5 68 1 86,5

A-47 II 5 TREVES RENEE MAGUI 18/05/1987 28 48 3,5 79,5 X

A-47 II 6 SICILIANO MELINDA 06/02/1982 27,5 48 4 79,5 X

A-47 II 7 DUCLOS ANDREA 07/12/1972 25,5 54 0 79,5

A-47 II 8 BIONAZ CLERY 22/03/1987 33 30 16 79

A-47 II 9 DE VITO ELISA 19/06/1987 33 30 12 75

A-47 II 10 PIZZOL LUCA 22/05/1981 22 46 1 69

A-47 II 11 VUILLERMOZ STEPHANIE 16/04/1992 33 19 15 67

A-47 II 12 FEI MICHELA 28/10/1970 28 33 3,5 64,5

A-47 II 13 BARATIER MARGHERITA MARIA 14/05/1987 24,5 30 7,5 62

A-47 II 14 CHEVRON PAOLO 27/06/1984 25 36 0 61

A-47 II 15 ALOISI IONICA 02/06/1976 26,5 30 1,5 58

A-47 II 16 BALLIANA ALICE 31/03/1985 25,5 32 0 57,5

A-47 II 17 CHENTRE NICHOLAS 11/11/1991 24,5 13 17 54,5

A-47 II 18 NEGRO ROCASSIN LAURA 15/01/1991 28 25 0,5 53,5

A-47 II 19 NIGRA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE 31/05/1989 26,5 20 6 52,5

A-47 II 20 IMBALZANO LUCA 19/08/1990 21,5 29 0 50,5

A-47 II 21 GIORGIO PAOLO 26/09/1975 20,5 30 0 50,5

A-47 II 22 VIGNA MARCO 05/11/1987 29 20 0 49

A-47 II 23 FERRARI ELEONORA EMMANUELA 18/03/1981 33 15 0 48

A-47 II 24 VALLOMY MICHELLE 14/01/1991 33 14 0 47

A-47 II 25 MANTI SARA 22/08/1991 26 19 0 45 X

A-47 II 26 CAVALIERI ALESSIO 17/09/1983 29 4 12 45 X

A-47 II 27 GASPARD ALBERTO 30/03/1992 23,5 18 1 42,5

A-47 II 28 BOSC SOPHIE 16/03/1990 25 6 9 40

A-47 II 29 D'AMICO ROBERTA 22/09/1988 23 13 3 39 X

A-47 II 30 CHATILLARD SOPHIE 16/05/1986 25 12 2 39 X

A-47 II 31 ROVEYAZ ROBERTO SILVIO 07/01/1970 20,5 18 0 38,5

A-47 II 32 RUSSO FEDERICA 11/05/1993 28,5 6 1 35,5

A-47 II 33 TODESCATO ISABEL 13/11/1991 23 12 0 35

A-47 II 34 MORELLI ANGELO UGO 09/01/1975 25 6 1 32 X

A-47 II 35 MARTORINA DANIELA 22/01/1988 19 3 10 32

A-47 II 36 CAMPANE MARIA KLARA 10/02/1988 28 0 2 30

A-47 II 37 PASSALENTI ADRIANO ROSARIO 12/07/1975 23,5 6 0 29,5

A-47 II 38 BOTTINI GIAN PIERO 10/10/1972 24,5 1 1,5 27

A-47 II 39 FRASSY VALENTINA 30/07/1985 23,5 0 1 24,5

A-47 II 40 PECORARO GIANLUCA 08/02/1991 23,5 0 0 23,5

A-47 II 41 CORTESE PATRIZIA 21/05/1968 20 1 0 21

A-48 I 1 RAFFAELE PATRICK 31/01/1986 19 52 1 72

A-48 II 1 BERGA ELVIS 13/11/1980 23 144 0 167

A-48 II 2 CHAPELLU MYRIAM 26/08/1982 24,5 96 1 121,5

A-48 II 3 FERRERE LAURA 06/11/1980 22,5 91 0 113,5

A-48 II 4 PINO CHIARA 24/11/1987 27 67 0 94

A-48 II 5 VACCHIERO GENNY 06/09/1978 28 60 1 89

A-48 II 6 CHEILLON LORENZO 20/08/1988 23 65 0 88

A-48 II 7 DELL'AQUILA ISABELLA ELISABETTA 15/02/1970 27,5 60 0 87,5

A-48 II 8 LUCIANI ANDREA 02/11/1979 18 69 0 87

A-48 II 9 BOTTANI SARA 08/09/1979 21,5 60 0 81,5

A-48 II 10 MARQUIS PAOLA 20/11/1981 25 51 3 79

A-48 II 11 DATTOLO FRANCESCO 13/05/1984 28,5 45 3 76,5

A-48 II 12 PERETTO SIMONA 26/05/1991 28,5 46 0 74,5

A-48 II 13 PRIOD SILVIA BRUNA 07/01/1971 33 39 1,5 73,5

A-48 II 14 DE CEGLIE MARCO 26/05/1987 23,5 46 3 72,5

A-48 II 15 GROSJACQUES ANDREA 03/05/1989 26,5 41 4,5 72 X

A-48 II 16 NICCO DAVIDE 08/04/1987 33 38 1 72 X
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A-48 II 17 CAMMARATA DAVID 25/09/1988 27,5 44 0 71,5

A-48 II 18 LUMICISI ALESSANDRO 24/06/1989 20,5 45 0,5 66 X

A-48 II 19 VIERIN MATTHIEU 07/07/1991 33 30 3 66 X X

A-48 II 20 FASOLIS ALESSANDRO ANTONIO 17/04/1983 24,5 37 1,5 63

A-48 II 21 BRUNI LUCA 17/10/1993 33 24 5,5 62,5

A-48 II 22 TAMONE CHIARA 07/04/1992 33 26 3 62

A-48 II 23 DALLE GABRIELE 12/11/1990 28 20 0,5 48,5

A-48 II 24 ARA MARTINO 25/10/1986 29 18 0 47

A-48 II 25 OSTELLINO MONICA 08/08/1990 22 22 0,5 44,5

A-48 II 26 GIRELLI MARTINA 29/05/1995 33 6 4 43

A-48 II 27 SERRA FRANCESCO 20/04/1992 33 5 0 38

A-48 II 28 MOGNOL GIORGIA 29/09/1993 22,5 6 3 31,5

A-48 II 29 LUPO CARLO ALBERTO 21/06/1990 26,5 0 0 26,5

A-48 II 30 CRESTO LUCA 01/05/1995 25,5 0 0 25,5

A-48 II 31 VERDUCCI BRIAN JEAN CLAUDE 13/05/1975 23,5 0 1 24,5

A-48 II 32 NATO MARCO 23/09/1989 24 0 0 24

A-49 I 1 RAFFAELE PATRICK 31/01/1986 19 26 1 46

A-49 II 1 BERGA ELVIS 13/11/1980 23 90 0 113

A-49 II 2 BOTTANI SARA 08/09/1979 21,5 84 0 105,5

A-49 II 3 FERRERE LAURA 06/11/1980 22,5 74 0 96,5

A-49 II 4 DELL'AQUILA ISABELLA ELISABETTA 15/02/1970 27,5 60 0 87,5

A-49 II 5 PINO CHIARA 24/11/1987 27 59 0 86

A-49 II 6 MARQUIS PAOLA 20/11/1981 25 51 3 79

A-49 II 7 PRIOD SILVIA BRUNA 07/01/1971 33 42 1,5 76,5

A-49 II 8 TAMONE CHIARA 07/04/1992 33 40 3 76

A-49 II 9 CHAPELLU MYRIAM 26/08/1982 24,5 48 1 73,5

A-49 II 10 VACCHIERO GENNY 06/09/1978 28 43 1 72

A-49 II 11 DATTOLO FRANCESCO 13/05/1984 28,5 39 3 70,5

A-49 II 12 FASOLIS ALESSANDRO ANTONIO 17/04/1983 24,5 44 1,5 70

A-49 II 13 LUMICISI ALESSANDRO 24/06/1989 20,5 48 0,5 69

A-49 II 14 CHEILLON LORENZO 20/08/1988 23 45 0 68

A-49 II 15 PERETTO SIMONA 26/05/1991 28,5 38 0 66,5

A-49 II 16 VIERIN MATTHIEU 07/07/1991 33 30 3 66 X

A-49 II 17 OSTELLINO MONICA 08/08/1990 22 35 0,5 57,5

A-49 II 18 LUCIANI ANDREA 02/11/1979 18 39 0 57

A-49 II 19 CAMMARATA DAVID 25/09/1988 27,5 28 0 55,5

A-49 II 20 GROSJACQUES ANDREA 03/05/1989 26,5 22 4,5 53 X

A-49 II 21 NICCO DAVIDE 08/04/1987 33 19 1 53 X

A-49 II 22 ARA MARTINO 25/10/1986 29 24 0 53 X

A-49 II 23 BRUNI LUCA 17/10/1993 33 12 5,5 50,5 X

A-49 II 24 DALLE GABRIELE 12/11/1990 28 22 0,5 50,5 X

A-49 II 25 DE CEGLIE MARCO 26/05/1987 23,5 23 3 49,5

A-49 II 26 GIRELLI MARTINA 29/05/1995 33 12 4 49

A-49 II 27 MOGNOL GIORGIA 29/09/1993 22,5 12 3 37,5

A-49 II 28 SERRA FRANCESCO 20/04/1992 33 4 0 37

A-49 II 29 LUPO CARLO ALBERTO 21/06/1990 26,5 0 0 26,5

A-49 II 30 CRESTO LUCA 01/05/1995 25,5 0 0 25,5

A-49 II 31 VERDUCCI BRIAN JEAN CLAUDE 13/05/1975 23,5 0 1 24,5

A-49 II 32 NATO MARCO 23/09/1989 24 0 0 24

A-50 II 1 GIORDANO MANUELA 25/11/1979 33 60 50 143

A-50 II 2 CURTAZ ANNALISA 01/11/1984 33 78 1 112

A-50 II 3 DALLOU NICOLE 09/03/1987 28,5 68 1,5 98

A-50 II 4 ANGLESIO ELENA 17/02/1978 24 66 6,5 96,5

A-50 II 5 COURTHOD MARIE CLAIRE 01/02/1982 29 60 7 96

A-50 II 6 VICARI CHIARA 29/09/1986 33 62 0,5 95,5

A-50 II 7 GYPPAZ CRISTINA 25/03/1986 33 57 3 93

A-50 II 8 BORIN FEDERICA 08/04/1975 18,5 64 1,5 84

A-50 II 9 CHRISTILLE CLARETTA 18/10/1982 33 43 3,5 79,5

A-50 II 10 ROSAIRE FABIENNE 04/04/1990 33 42 1,5 76,5

A-50 II 11 RENNA FEDERICA 11/06/1987 23 50 3 76

A-50 II 12 NATO GIULIA 08/05/1986 33 0 40 73

A-50 II 13 SACCHI QUINTO RENATO 09/03/1974 26,5 7 39 72,5

A-50 II 14 ARESCA STEFANIA 23/04/1990 26 42 1,5 69,5

A-50 II 15 SANTELLI ELISA 25/11/1979 26,5 36 1,5 64

A-50 II 16 BARELLO FRANCESCA 23/08/1986 27 36 0,5 63,5

A-50 II 17 GRANGE SYLVIE 16/04/1992 33 18 8 59

A-50 II 18 DOLCI CHIARA 04/04/1989 28 30 0,5 58,5

A-50 II 19 DALLE ANDREA 25/12/1989 33 22 1 56

A-50 II 20 REINOTTI MARCO 16/08/1979 24,5 30 0 54,5

A-50 II 21 SARTORELLO YLENIA 21/07/1991 33 18 0 51 X

A-50 II 22 BERGER DANIELA 07/07/1977 29 22 0 51 X

A-50 II 23 HELMY ALY SARAH 05/10/1986 25,5 24 0 49,5

A-50 II 24 MATTERA ERICA 10/06/1981 33 13 2,5 48,5

A-50 II 25 DI STEFANO HERMES 16/11/1989 29 18 1 48

A-50 II 26 COCCO MARCO 20/05/1977 25,5 22 0 47,5

A-50 II 27 PUTZOLU ALESSANDRO 13/05/1992 26 18 0,5 44,5

A-50 II 28 TEDESCO MICHELE 20/11/1985 29 12 3 44 X

A-50 II 29 CURTAZ FABIENNE 01/11/1984 25,5 6 12,5 44 X

A-50 II 30 BOTTI VELCA STEFANIA 13/09/1983 33 5 1 39 X

A-50 II 31 GHIRARDI SOPHIE 17/01/1993 24,5 14 0,5 39

A-50 II 32 RUGGERI PIETRO 27/12/1992 28,5 10 0 38,5

A-50 II 33 ISABEL SARA 04/09/1970 27,5 6 2 35,5

A-50 II 34 MITROVIC ALEKSANDRA 07/05/1989 27,5 6 0 33,5

A-50 II 35 REY SOPHIE 20/04/1985 33 0 0 33

A-50 II 36 GUICHARDAZ SERENA 03/06/1992 27,5 0 0 27,5

A-51 I 1 REINOTTI MARCO 16/08/1979 53 60 0 113

A-51 II 1 CURTAZ ANNALISA 01/11/1984 33 72 1 106

A-51 II 2 BORIN FEDERICA 08/04/1975 18,5 65 1,5 85

A-51 II 3 ROSAIRE FABIENNE 04/04/1990 33 36 1,5 70,5

A-51 II 4 ARESCA STEFANIA 23/04/1990 26 42 1,5 69,5

A-51 II 5 PUTZOLU ALESSANDRO 13/05/1992 26 36 0,5 62,5

A-51 II 6 CURTAZ FABIENNE 01/11/1984 25,5 6 12,5 44

A-54 II 1 LEURATTI LAURA 24/04/1970 28 66 4,5 98,5

A-54 II 2 MIOZZI LAURA 26/08/1982 33 58 0 91

A-54 II 3 RACO LUIGI 17/10/1986 33 48 1 82

A-54 II 4 MANZALINI VALENTINA 28/03/1987 33 36 4 73

A-54 II 5 MAIO PATRIZIA 05/08/1972 23 28 0 51

A-54 II 6 LAZIER STEFANIA 04/06/1984 33 6 6 45

A-54 II 7 BOSC SOPHIE 16/03/1990 25 6 9 40
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A-54 II 8 SERGI SARA 16/11/1987 33 0 0 33

A-55 CANTO II 1 BALDUCCI SANDRA 30/10/1963 18 80,5 51 149,5

A-55 CHITARR II 1 ENGAZ FABRIZIO 04/07/1990 28 42 0 70

A-55 CLARINE II 1 BETEMPS ELENA 04/03/1989 18 12 1 31

A-55 FISARMO II 1 LUBOZ LARA 27/08/1989 12 54 7 73

A-55 ORGANO I 1 CURTAZ JEFFERSON AURELIO 10/05/1983 54 42 0 96

A-55 PERCUSS II 1 LAURENZIO EMANUEL 02/12/1988 29 60 20,5 109,5

A-55 PERCUSS II 2 BARBERA LORENZO 23/08/1988 29 72 0 101

A-55 PIANOFO II 1 BOCCALETTI ANDREA 14/10/1984 33 90 25,5 148,5

A-55 PIANOFO II 2 MERCANDO ALESSANDRO 21/08/1984 33 66 33 132

A-55 PIANOFO II 3 RAGIONIERI FEDERICO 18/01/1989 33 60 14 107

A-55 PIANOFO II 4 BRESSAN OMBRETTA 19/05/1974 18 60 0,5 78,5

A-55 PIANOFO II 5 CALDARA MARTA 18/05/1977 23,5 26 17 66,5

A-55 PIANOFO II 6 POMPIGNAN ERICA 17/11/1999 29 12 7 48

A-55 SAXOFO II 1 DUGUET DIDIER 10/10/1989 28 54 4,5 86,5

A-55 SAXOFO II 2 CONSOL FABIO 17/03/1988 33 30 4,5 67,5

A-55 SAXOFO II 3 BEZZA ANGELO 26/03/1992 23,5 20 10 53,5

A-55 TROMBA II 1 BARSOTTI ANDREA 25/03/1992 23,5 61 8 92,5

A-55 TROMBON II 1 GAGGIONI MARCO 19/06/1991 18 65 17 100

A-55 VIOLINO II 1 MASSACCESI CHIARA 31/01/1983 28,5 78 35 141,5

A-55 VIOLINO II 2 GIORDANO FILIPPO 12/04/1984 24,5 78 11,5 114

A-55 VIOLINO II 3 RATTI ALESSANDRO 27/10/1976 19,5 34 27,5 81

A-55 VIOLINO II 4 DIEMOZ RICCARDO 24/03/1974 12,5 48 1,5 62

A-55 VIOLONC II 1 SAFINA CHIARA 26/04/1988 29 48 3 80

A-55 VIOLONC II 2 ROBERTO FRANCESCA 25/04/1992 29 30 4,5 63,5

A-56 CHITARR II 1 PASINATO PAOLO EMANUELE 29/05/1973 12,5 90 0 102,5

A-56 CHITARR II 2 ENGAZ FABRIZIO 04/07/1990 28 66 0 94

A-56 CLARINE I 1 PAPALIA DAVIDE 18/04/1994 6 0 49,5 55,5

riserva 

riconoscimento 

titolo estero

A-56 CLARINE II 1 FABIOLE NICOLETTO LETIZIA 16/11/1986 21 108 14 143

A-56 CLARINE II 2 BARATIER MARGHERITA MARIA 14/05/1987 12,5 48 7,5 68

A-56 CLARINE II 3 ZANOLLI EMILY 21/06/1996 23,5 36 6 65,5

A-56 CLARINE II 4 BETEMPS ELENA 04/03/1989 18 6 1 25

A-56 FLAUTO II 1 GAI FRANCESCA SILVIA 09/07/1981 12,5 102 5 119,5

A-56 FLAUTO II 2 MACCARRONE ELISA 12/10/1995 33 28 28,5 89,5

A-56 FLAUTO II 3 CACCIAFESTA FLAMINIA 06/06/1985 29 53 6 88

A-56 FLAUTO II 4 BARSOTTI VALENTINA 09/03/1996 23,5 39 3 65,5

A-56 FLAUTO II 5 DE VITO ELISA 19/06/1987 23,5 24 12 59,5

A-56 FLAUTO II 6 JUGLAIR ELEONORA 30/04/1991 25 25 9 59

A-56 PERCUSS II 1 LAURENZIO EMANUEL 02/12/1988 29 57 20,5 106,5

A-56 PERCUSS II 2 BARBERA LORENZO 23/08/1988 29 36 0 65 X

A-56 PERCUSS II 3 CALDARA MARTA 18/05/1977 26 22 17 65 X

A-56 PERCUSS II 4 POMPIGNAN ERICA 17/11/1999 26,5 6 7 39,5

A-56 PIANOFO II 1 BERTOLDO CATERINA 23/07/1962 12,5 270 3 285,5

A-56 PIANOFO II 2 BALDUCCI SANDRA 30/10/1963 12 86,5 51 149,5

A-56 PIANOFO II 3 RAGIONIERI FEDERICO 18/01/1989 33 72 14 119

A-56 PIANOFO II 4 MERCANDO ALESSANDRO 21/08/1984 33 51 33 117

A-56 PIANOFO II 5 BOCCALETTI ANDREA 14/10/1984 33 54 25,5 112,5

A-56 PIANOFO II 6 BRESSAN OMBRETTA 19/05/1974 18 69 0,5 87,5

A-56 PIANOFO II 7 CALDARA MARTA 18/05/1977 23,5 40 17 80,5

A-56 PIANOFO II 8 VUILLERMOZ STEPHANIE 16/04/1992 33 19 15 67

A-56 PIANOFO II 9 FORLIN NICOLA 11/09/1992 33 24 3 60

A-56 PIANOFO II 10 POMPIGNAN ERICA 17/11/1999 29 6 7 42

A-56 PIANOFO II 11 VALLEISE STEFANIA 21/03/1993 12,5 12 1,5 26

A-56 SAXOFO II 1 DUGUET DIDIER 10/10/1989 28 90 4,5 122,5

A-56 SAXOFO II 2 CONSOL FABIO 17/03/1988 33 24 4,5 61,5

A-56 SAXOFO II 3 BEZZA ANGELO 26/03/1992 23,5 19 10 52,5

A-56 SAXOFO II 4 ROLLANDIN MATHIEU 26/09/1991 26,5 11 3 40,5

A-56 TROMBA II 1 BARSOTTI ANDREA 25/03/1992 23,5 54 8 85,5

A-56 TROMBA II 2 NIGRA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE 31/05/1989 23,5 20 6 49,5

A-56 VIOLINO II 1 MASSACCESI CHIARA 31/01/1983 28,5 144 35 207,5

A-56 VIOLINO II 2 GIORDANO FILIPPO 12/04/1984 24,5 120 11,5 156

A-56 VIOLINO II 3 DIEMOZ RICCARDO 24/03/1974 12,5 84 1,5 98

A-56 VIOLINO II 4 RATTI ALESSANDRO 27/10/1976 19,5 35 27,5 82

A-56 VIOLINO II 5 VOYAT CAROLINE 04/07/1993 18 30 6 54

A-56 VIOLINO II 6 MARTORINA ALESSANDRA 15/12/1990 12,5 25 7 44,5

A-56 VIOLINO II 7 FONTANA MARTINA 12/04/1992 25 12 6 43

A-56 VIOLINO II 8 MARTORINA DANIELA 22/01/1988 23,5 3 10 36,5

A-56 VIOLINO II 9 BAZZANELLA MARCO 10/02/1992 23,5 0 4,5 28

A-56 VIOLONC II 1 ROBERTO FRANCESCA 25/04/1992 29 48 4,5 81,5

A-56 VIOLONC II 2 SAFINA CHIARA 26/04/1988 29 24 3 56

A-60 I 1 VICQUÉRY DENISE 31/01/1966 23 0 1 24

A-60 II 1 LALE MURIX HERVE' 15/07/1980 28 102 1 131

A-60 II 2 BESENVAL NOELA 06/12/1979 26,5 62 13 101,5

A-60 II 3 BORIN FEDERICA 08/04/1975 18,5 74 1,5 94

A-60 II 4 CASETI SARA 21/06/1978 28 60 4 92

A-60 II 5 VENNERI MASSIMO 10/06/1979 24,5 64 0,5 89

A-60 II 6 STAGNOLI MARY 13/12/1983 28,5 59 1 88,5

A-60 II 7 CURTAZ ANNALISA 01/11/1984 33 53 1 87

A-60 II 8 BIONAZ CLERY 22/03/1987 33 36 16 85
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A-60 II 9 BONA LORENZO 22/06/1975 25 58 0 83

A-60 II 10 LAVAL AMBRA 04/06/1983 33 45 3 81

A-60 II 11 DUCLOS ANDREA 07/12/1972 25,5 54 0 79,5

A-60 II 12 ROVEYAZ PASCAL JEAN 08/08/1981 33 42 0 75

A-60 II 13 MAULINI ADRIANO 26/07/1974 19,5 54 0,5 74

A-60 II 14 OBINO VALERIE EMANUELA 10/02/1975 24,5 46 1,5 72

A-60 II 15 ALOISI IONICA 02/06/1976 26,5 42 1,5 70

A-60 II 16 FEI MICHELA 28/10/1970 28 33 3,5 64,5 X

A-60 II 17 ROSAIRE FABIENNE 04/04/1990 33 30 1,5 64,5

A-60 II 18 BELLUCCI VIVIANA 22/11/1976 33 27 4 64

A-60 II 19 ARESCA STEFANIA 23/04/1990 26 36 1,5 63,5

A-60 II 20 NICOLET PIETRO ELIA 12/02/1967 26 36 0 62

A-60 II 21 MATTERA ERICA 10/06/1981 33 26 2,5 61,5

A-60 II 22 FERRARI ELEONORA EMMANUELA 18/03/1981 33 28 0 61 X

A-60 II 23 CHEVRON PAOLO 27/06/1984 25 36 0 61

A-60 II 24 DOLCI CHIARA 04/04/1989 28 30 0,5 58,5

A-60 II 25 VALLOMY MICHELLE 14/01/1991 33 25 0 58 X

A-60 II 26 LOMBARD GABRIEL 18/01/1982 28 30 0 58

A-60 II 27 BALLIANA ALICE 31/03/1985 25,5 32 0 57,5

A-60 II 28 TREVES RENEE MAGUI 18/05/1987 28 24 3,5 55,5

A-60 II 29 REINOTTI MARCO 16/08/1979 24,5 30 0 54,5

A-60 II 30 D'AMICO ROBERTA 22/09/1988 23 26 3 52

A-60 II 31 CHATILLARD SOPHIE 16/05/1986 25 24 2 51

A-60 II 32 CURTAZ FABIENNE 01/11/1984 25,5 12 12,5 50

A-60 II 33 VIGNA MARCO 05/11/1987 29 20 0 49

A-60 II 34 CHENTRE NICHOLAS 11/11/1991 24,5 7 17 48,5

A-60 II 35 CAVALIERI ALESSIO 17/09/1983 29 4 12 45

A-60 II 36 IMBALZANO LUCA 19/08/1990 21,5 23 0 44,5

A-60 II 37 ZANCHETTA SOFIA 14/04/1987 25,5 18 0 43,5

A-60 II 38 MUSUMARRA SILVIA 16/01/1979 33 8 1 42

A-60 II 39 RUSSO FEDERICA 11/05/1993 28,5 12 1 41,5

A-60 II 40 BOSC SOPHIE 16/03/1990 25 6 9 40

A-60 II 41 ROVEYAZ ROBERTO SILVIO 07/01/1970 20,5 18 0 38,5

A-60 II 42 MORELLI ANGELO UGO 09/01/1975 25 12 1 38

A-60 II 43 GIOVANNONI SELENE MARIA GAIA 27/07/1991 33 0 1 34

A-60 II 44 MITROVIC ALEKSANDRA 07/05/1989 27,5 6 0 33,5

A-60 II 45 REY SOPHIE 20/04/1985 33 0 0 33 X

A-60 II 46 MEZZANO SILVIA 23/04/1989 33 0 0 33

A-60 II 47 CAMPANE MARIA KLARA 10/02/1988 28 0 2 30

A-60 II 48 PASSALENTI ADRIANO ROSARIO 12/07/1975 23,5 6 0 29,5

A-60 II 49 LOMBARDO ANDREA 14/02/1989 29 0 0 29

A-60 II 50 FRASSY VALENTINA 30/07/1985 23,5 0 1 24,5

A-60 II 51 PECORARO GIANLUCA 08/02/1991 23,5 0 0 23,5

A-64 I 1 CURTAZ JEFFERSON AURELIO 10/05/1983 54 30 0 84

A-64 II 1 RAGIONIERI FEDERICO 18/01/1989 33 84 14 131

A-64 II 2 BOCCALETTI ANDREA 14/10/1984 18 48 25,5 91,5

                 Per la Dirigente

La Coordinatrice del Dipartimento
Marina FEY

(documento firmato digitalmente)

Aosta, 26 agosto 2021


